Start Late
Reg

Friday 10th Oct
19:00 21:20

21:30 23:50

Saturday 11th Oct
14:00 19:40
17:00 20:00
Sunday 12th Oct
14:00 18:50

17:00 20:00

Event

Monster Stack

DTD250 Satellite: 10 Seats GTD

DTD250 [1-Day Event]

Super50

DTD125 [1-Day Event]

Bounty Hunter

Buy-in

£50

£25

£250

£50

£125

£50

Reg
Fee

£10

£5

£30

£10

£25
£10

GTE

£12,500

£2,800

£40,000

£5,000

£20,000

£5,000

Clock Chips

15

15

30

20

25
20

200,000

20,000

100,000

75,000

100,000

75,000

Play To

Winner

Winners

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner



