Start	Late Reg	Event	Buy-in	Reg Fee	GTE	Clock	Chips	Play To
Friday 10th Oct								
19:00	21:20	Monster Stack	£50	£10	£12,500	15	200,000	Winner
21:30	23:50	DTD250 Satellite: 10 Seats GTD	£25	£5	£2,800	15	20,000	Winners
Saturday 11th Oct								
14:00	19:40	DTD250 [1-Day Event]	£250	£30	£40,000	30	100,000	Winner
17:00	20:00	Super50	£50	£10	£5,000	20	75,000	Winner
Sunday 12th Oct								
14:00	18:50	DTD125 [1-Day Event]	£125	£25	£20,000	25	100,000	Winner
17:00	20:00	Bounty Hunter	£50	£10	£5,000	20	75,000	Winner